WARTSILA OYJ ABP

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

ISIN: FI10009003727 WKN: WRT1V
Prehled
17.07.2024 21:43:07 51
Cena 20.00
18,495 EUR
Zména (2] 0,16% (0,03) 15.00
Zakladni udaje 16.00 ‘
ISIN FI0009003727 Ii
Symbol WRT1V 14.00
Burza Berlin |
Ména EUR 1700 \IP | f
Sektor Industry v ; L'.I
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 1000 I\ rfJ M‘IJ
Trzni kapitalizace 10.898 EUR ’ I’ M
(mil.) J ,r‘
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI g.00 | f f{ F'"rJ
25 F ri'
5.00 |
Trzni data
Nakup (astka) - 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 18,465
EUR
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Max 18,675 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Min 18,225
EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognoézy
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 18,465
den) EUR Sektory | Z trhii
Cena vazena obchodovanym - Datum Nadpis Stahnout
objemem 12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Objem (kusy) 0 21.06.2024 2% Global Equity Ratings &2,
Obchodovany objem 000 14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Pocet obchodi 19 29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings 2,
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0 26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings Ly
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 49 vsechny burzy pro WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: WARTSILA OYJ &

ABP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Burza [2 Datum Cas Cena

Tradegate 17.07.2024 22:26 18,45 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

0,01 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219780,158551468,257594996,257595406,172415937,201477875,176982237,274704912,274705290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009003727-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009003727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009003727&ID_NOTATION=194298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009003727&ID_NOTATION=194298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=189b2e6d825751c88c0600072f8435ccd23280074e11a2610f302771ea80901f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17651b93ecd18d00a&time=1721359358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=677113f8b7c6f5cf61c43f3ee5d793fd711b6dc205bd183befd08ff484b14cdb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76906b4e699f72442&time=1721359358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc62cedb776bf1daeeeebe0b7fed8f93d09a810e847dc53250e7c7c2e2ef7d57&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b53da3d28160dc200&time=1721359358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abbb79bd1b07f9fb8be04122f8c0de40a282966f16b529a8fae175a3f383705f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dc8d689d4664a1c2&time=1721359358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87ce1faeadf3b817d1f3b20d0375209927e4114c448d706efa4bf77d739bbddb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62184ccefaab86aca&time=1721359358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270817453
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Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
16.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024

15:37
18:00
08:19
17:25

08:06
09:38
15:51
08:10
21:43

18,535 EUR
18,50 EUR
18,46 EUR
18,535 EUR

18,40 EUR
18,40 EUR
20,50 USD
18,32 EUR
18,495 EUR

0,00
12,42
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00

2.959

AW A AW
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3700820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4649082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310415

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Detaily

17.07.2024 21:43:07

Cena
18,495 EUR

Zména o

Zakladni udaje

0,16% (0,03)

ISIN F10009003727
Symbol WRT1V
Burza Berlin
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 10.898 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI
25
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 18,465
EUR
Max 18,675
EUR
Min 18,225
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 18,465
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 19
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +40,22% +78,44% +44,61%
Vykonn. +5,31 +8,13 +5,71
(abs.)
Beta 1,00 1,13 1,23
Volatilita 26,45 28,87 33,41
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51
20.00
18.00 ﬂ
16.00 ‘
14.00
I
12.00 H‘ﬁ i f
10.00 v%\‘ ;Il r’J M‘IJL..|
| s iy
8.00 | i & )
6.00 |
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 18,475 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 18,565 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 16,949 EUR (0
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 13,989 EUR (2

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

19,690 EUR (13.06.2024
12,560 EUR (03.01.2024
19,690 EUR (13.06.2024

9,428 EUR (24.10.2023

—_ T = — — — o=
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WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

") Wartsila Oyj Abp engages in the power business. It operates through the following
0 segments: Wartsila Marine Power, Wartsila Marine Systems, Wartsila Energy, and Wartsila
Portfolio Business. The Wartsila Marine Power segment focuses on a comprehensive range
of engine and propulsion solutions. The Wartsila Marine Systems segment consists of three
end-to-end business units: Exhaust Treatment, Gas Solutions, and Shaft Line Solutions.
The Wartsila Energy segment develops market technologies, including flexible power plants,
energy management and storage systems, as well as lifecycle services that enable
increased efficiency, and guaranteed performance. The Wartsila Portfolio Business segment
refers to water and waste, marine electrical systems, and automation, navigation and control
systems. The company was founded on April 12, 1834 and is headquartered in Helsinki,
Finland.

WARTSILA

Kontakty

WAERTSILAE OYJ ABP
Hiililaiturinkuja 2 - 00180 Helsinki
Telefon:+358-10-709-0000
Fax:+

E-mail:media@wartsila.com

Clenové predstavenstva

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

L. Hakan Chairman of Managing Thomas Johnstone  Chairman of
PDF ke stazeni Agnevall Board Supervisory Board
Report spole¢nosti: WARTSILA OYJ Anders Member of Executive Johan Patrik Member of
ABP Lindberg Committee Lennart Forssell Supervisory Board
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Arjen Berends

Kari Hietanen

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Karen Bomba

Karin Falk

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Roger Holm Member of Executive Mats Rahmstrém Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Saara Member of Executive Mika Pekka Member of
Tahvanainen Committee Vehvildinen Supervisory Board
Tamara de Member of Executive Morten Henrik Member of
Gruyter Committee Engelstoft Supervisory Board

Teija Sarajarvi

Member of Executive
Committee

Tiina Marjukka
Tuomela

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media@wartsila.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009003727-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009003727
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